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Chairman

i i
FOUNDATION NORTHWEST, THE COMMUNITY FOUNDATION 48

OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS, 2005-2006 -7 .~/ - .

Roger D. Woodworth
Vice President of Business
Development

Avista Corp.

P.O. Box 3727

Spokane, WA 99220-3727
Work: (509) 4954138
Fax: (509) 4954144
Home: (509) 467-7379

OFFICERS
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Mark Hurtubise
Foundation Northwest
Old City Hall, Suite 624
221 North Wall
Spokane, WA 99201
Work: 509-624-2606
Fax: 509- 624-2608

mhurtubise@foundationnw.org

roger.woodworth@avistacorp.com

Vice Patricia A. Dahmen-Ray Vice

Chairman _ Co-Owner

Candy Hanford

President Foundation Northwest

Secretary

Ray’s Demolition

P.O. Box 3512

Spokane, WA 99220
Work: (509) 924-2040
Home: (509) 892-5434
pdahmenray@earthlink.net

Michael C. Ormsby
Preston, Gates & Ellis LLP

601 West Riverside, Suite 1400

Spokane, WA 99201
Work: (509) 624-2100
Fax: (509) 456-0146
Home: (509) 927-8025

Old City Hall, Suite 624

221 North Wall

Spokane, WA 99201

Work: 509-624-2606

Fax: 509- 624-2608
chanford@foundationnw.org

mormsby@yprestongates.com

Jeffrey J. Bell
Partner

The Gallatin Group

316 West Boone Ave, Ste. 757

Spokane, WA 99201
Work: (509) 624-7655
Fax: (509) 8384201
Home: (509) 8916262
ibell@gallatingroup.com

DIRECTORS
Richard W. Boutz
Senior Vice President & CFO
Washington Trust Bank
717 West Sprague Avenue
P.O. Box 2127
Spokane, WA 99210-2127
Work: (509} 353-3846
Fax: (509) 624-5746
Home: (509) 7479162
rboutz@watrust.com

Nancy M. Collins-Warner
Community Volunteer
115 Southeast Dexter
Pullman, WA 99163
Home: (509) 3344688

nancyew@pullman.com




